

Legacy Circle Gift Information Form

Name	Birthdate (optional)
Name	Birthdate (optional)
Address	City/State/Zip
Phone (Please Circle: Home / Business / Mobile)	E-mail
I/we have made provision for a future gif	t to Classical 98.1 through my/our:
□ Will or Trust (bequest)	
☐ Life Insurance Policy	
☐ IRA or Retirement Plan	
☐ Charitable Trust	
☐ Other planned gift (please specify)	
The approximate amount of my/our legacy gift is but helps us with future planning).	\$(this information is optional
 Attached is a copy of the relevant portion(s from my/our advisor that describes the nathernoon helps ensure we can fulfill your future gift. 	ture and purpose of the gift (also optional but
Signature	Date
Signature	Date

(Please complete reverse side)

I/we are pleased to accept membership in the Classical KING Legacy Circle, which recognizes and honors those supporters who have arranged a future gift to Classical KING.
 I /we prefer to be listed with other Legacy Circle members in Classical KING publications as follows: Name(s):
 I/we are honored to be a part of the Legacy Circle, but wish to remain anonymous in publications.
Connection
We would be honored if you would share the story of your connection with Classical KING.

Classical KING's Legacy Circle

Our Legacy Circle supports the future of classical music. Information for planned gifts:

LEGAL NAME: Classical 98.1

Legacy Circle

FEDERAL TAX IDENTIFICATION: 27-3067797

We provide the following to all our Legacy Circle members:

- A guided tour of the station;
- Invitations to special Classical KING events;
- An invitation to our Legacy Circle Coffee with on-air hosts;
- Our special quarterly update from our CEO Brenda Barnes.

Thank you for sharing the details of your gift plans with us. This is not a legally binding document, but it helps Classical KING plan for the future. Your information will be kept confidential.

Please mail your completed form to:

Classical KING, 363 Mercer Street Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98109. Attn: Rob Wiseman

Thank you for your generous support of Classical KING FM 98.1 through your estate plans

For more information, please contact Rob Wiseman, Chief Advancement Officer (206) 691-2975 or robw@king.org